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	Username
	Name
	
	E-mail Address
	Designation

	VC Secreteriate
	
	
	
	

	vc
	Dr. Nilofer
	Shaikh
	vc@salu.edu.pk
	Vice Chancellor

	saif.pathan
	Mr. Saifuddin
	Pathan
	saif.pathan@salu.edu.pk
	Protocol Office

	aamir.khan
	Aamir Waseem Khan
	Pathan
	aamir.khan@salu.edu.pk
	VC Secretariate

	
	
	
	
	

	PVC Secreteriate
	
	
	
	

	pvc.salu
	Prof. Dr. Abdullah
	Phulpoto
	pvc.salu@salu.edu.pk
	Pro Vice Chancellor

	zulfiqar.shaikh
	Mr. Zulfiqar Ali
	Shaikh
	zulfiqar.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	PA to PVC

	zaheer.shah
	Syed Zaheer Hussain
	Shah
	zaheer.shah@salu.edu.pk
	Legal Advisor 

	gshabir.phulpoto
	Mr. Ghulam Shabir
	Phulpoto
	gshabir.phulpoto@salu.edu.pk
	Security Officer

	Registrar Secreteriate
	
	
	
	

	badarudin.ujan
	Dr. Badaruddin
	Ujjan
	badarudin.ujan@salu.edu.pk
	Registrar

	mureed.ibupoto
	Mr. Mureed Hussain
	Ibupoto
	mureed.ibupoto@salu.edu.pk
	Deputy Registrar

	mehdishah.rashdi
	Syed Mehdi Shah
	Rashdi
	mehdishah.rashdi@salu.edu.pk
	Deputy Registrar

	imam.lashari
	Mr. Imam Bux
	Lashari
	imam.lashari@salu.edu.pk
	Assitant Reg.

	nasr.sidiqi
	Mr. Nasaruddin
	Siddiqui
	nasr.sidiqi@salu.edu.pk
	Comp. Programmer

	salam.koondhar
	Mr. Abdul Salam
	Koondhar
	salam.koondhar@salu.edu.pk
	A O Hostels

	gshabir.shaikh
	Mr. Ghulam Shabir
	Shaikh
	gshabir.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	A O Buildings

	mhussain.shah
	Syed Maddah Hussain
	Shah
	mhussain.shah@salu.edu.pk
	Assitant Reg.

	asad.junejo
	Mr. Asad Ali
	Junejo
	asad.junejo@salu.edu.pk
	A O Colony

	khalil.shaikh
	Mr. Khalil-ur-Rehman
	Shaikh
	khalil.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	AO Building

	attaullah.mangsi
	Mr. Attaullah
	Mangsi
	attaullah.mangsi@salu.edu.pk
	A O Hostels

	
	
	
	
	

	Engineering
	
	
	
	

	imdad.sial
	Mr. Imdad Ali
	Sial
	imdad.sial@salu.edu.pk
	PD (Works)

	faiz.shaikh
	Mr. Faiz Muhammad
	Shaikh
	faiz.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	Executive Eng. Civil

	gmustafa.shaikh
	Mr. Ghulam Mustafa
	Shaikh
	gmustafa.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	EXecutive Eng.E & M

	ahassan.shar
	Mr. Ali Hassan
	Shar
	ahassan.shar@salu.edu.pk
	A. Eng. Electrical

	rakhial.bhutto
	Mr. Muhammad Rakhial
	Bhutto
	rakhial.bhutto@salu.edu.pk
	A. Eng. Civil

	kazim.talpur
	Mr. Ghulam Kazim
	Talpur
	kazim.talpur@salu.edu.pk
	A. Eng. Civil

	gmujtaba.abasi
	Mr. Ghulam Mujtaba
	Abbasi
	gmujtaba.abasi@salu.edu.pk
	A. Eng. Electronics

	
	
	
	
	

	Central Library
	
	
	
	

	gqadir.abbasi
	Mr. Ghulam Qadir
	Abbasi
	gqadir.abbasi@salu.edu.pk
	Librarian 

	taj.taibani
	Mr. Taj Muhammad
	Taibani
	taj.taibani@salu.edu.pk
	Biblographer

	
	
	
	
	

	Finance Wing
	
	
	
	

	hassan.halepoto
	Mr. Muhammad Hassan
	Halepoto
	hassan.halepoto@salu.edu.pk
	Bursar

	snawaz.channa
	Mr. Shah Nawaz
	Channa
	snawaz.channa@salu.edu.pk
	Accounts

	nazir.mangnejo
	Mr. Nazir Ahmed
	Mangnejo
	nazir.mangnejo@salu.edu.pk
	Resident Auditor

	noor.dogar
	Mr. Noor Nabi
	Dogar
	noor.dogar@salu.edu.pk
	Store & Purchase off

	saleem.shaikh
	Mr. Saleem Ahmed
	Shaikh
	saleem.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	Store & Purchase 

	
	
	
	
	

	Herbarium and Bot. Garden
	
	
	
	

	raza.bhatti
	Dr. Muhammad Raza
	Bhatti
	raza.bhatti@slau.edu.pk
	Director

	arslan.larik
	Arslan
	Larik
	arslan.larik@salu.edu.pk
	IT Assistant

	IT Centre
	
	
	
	

	awahid
	Abdul Wahid
	Shaikh
	awahid@salu.edu.pk
	IT Manager

	sajid.danwar
	Sajid Hussain
	Danwar
	sajid.danwar@salu.edu.pk
	IT Assistant

	ayaz.qureshi
	Ayaz Ahmed
	Qureshi
	ayaz.qureshi@salu.edu.pk
	Network Administrator

	AshiqShaikh
	Ashique Hussain
	Shaikh
	AshiqShaikh@salu.edu.pk
	Web Designer

	ajabbar.shaikh
	Mr. Abdul Jabbar
	Shaikh
	ajabbar.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	Comp. Programmer

	aijaz.soomro
	Mr. Aijaz Ahmed 
	Sooomro
	aijaz.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	Database Admin.

	Project Mgt Unit
	
	
	
	

	mumtaz.qureshi
	Mumtaz Ali
	Qureshi
	mumtaz.qureshi@salu.edu.pk
	Project Director

	izhar.shaikh
	Izhar Ahmed
	shaikh
	izhar.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	Project Manager

	gohar.larik
	Ali Gohar
	Larik
	gohar.larik@salu.edu.pk
	Project Manager

	shahida.wahid
	Mrs. Shahida Wahid
	Shaikh
	shahida.wahid@salu.edu.pk
	Computer Op

	
	
	
	
	

	Examination Wing
	
	
	
	

	barkat.qureshi
	Mr. Barkatullah
	Qureshi
	barkat.qureshi@salu.edu.pk
	Controller of Exam

	asmat.kehar
	Miss. Asmat
	Kehar
	asmat.kehar@salu.edu.pk
	Assistant Controller

	saif.bhatti
	Mr. Saifuddin Tariq
	Bhatti
	saif.bhatti@salu.edu.pk
	Assistant Controller

	qaim.shah
	Sayed Qaim Ali
	Shah
	qaim.shah@salu.edu.pk
	Deputy Controller

	nazir.phulpoto
	Mr. Nazeer Ahmed
	Phulpoto
	nazir.phulpoto@salu.edu.pk
	Assistant Controller

	mukhtiar.channa
	Mr. Mukhtiar Ahmed
	Channa
	mukhtiar.channa@salu.edu.pk
	Comp. Programmer

	mhussain.qureshi
	Mr. Maddah Hussain
	Qureshi
	mhussain.qureshi@salu.edu.pk
	Assistant Controller

	gul.abbasi
	Mr. Gul Muhammad
	Abbasi
	gul.abbasi@salu.edu.pk
	Secrecy Officer

	ghussain.phulpoto
	Mr. Ghulam Hussain
	Phulpoto
	ghussain.phulpoto@salu.edu.pk
	Deputy Controller

	khalil.khrl
	Mr. Khalil-ur-Rehman
	Kharl
	khalil.khrl@salu.edu.pk
	Assistant Controller

	
	
	
	
	

	Planning Wing
	
	
	
	

	noorullah.malik
	Mr. Noorullah
	Malik
	noorullah.malik@salu.edu.pk
	Director Planning

	Akram.mangi
	Muhammad Akram 
	Managi
	akram.mangi@salu.edu.pk
	Ass. Planning Officer

	Sports
	
	
	
	

	murad.pirzado
	Mr. Muhammad Murad
	Peerzado
	murad.pirzado@salu.edu.pk
	Deputy Dir.  Physical

	
	
	
	
	

	Transport
	
	
	
	

	attaullah.phulpoto
	Mr. Attaullah
	Phulpoto
	attaullah.phulpoto@salu.edu.pk
	S. Transport Officer

	khushi.shaikh
	Mr. Khushi Muhammad
	Shaikh
	khushi.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	Transport Officer (M)

	gshabir.thahim
	Mr. Ghulam Shabir
	Thaheem
	gshabir.thahim@salu.edu.pk
	Transport Officer (Op)

	ahsan.dogar
	Mr. Ahsanullah
	Dogar
	ahsan.dogar@salu.edu.pk
	Transport Officer LV

	
	
	
	
	

	Directorate Research
	
	
	
	

	dir.research
	Ashfaque Ahmed
	Memon
	dir.research@salu.edu.pk
	Research

	
	
	
	
	

	Directorate Admission
	
	
	

	director.admission
	Mr. Abdul Ghafoor
	Memon
	director.admission@salu.edu.pk
	Admission

	
	
	
	
	

	Hitech Lab
	
	
	
	

	fahim.khuhawar
	Mr. Faheem Yar
	Khuhawar
	fahim.khuhawar@salu.edu.pk
	Hitech Lab

	
	
	
	
	

	Planation Section
	
	
	
	

	alibux.junejo
	Mr. Ali Bux
	Junejo
	alibux.junejo@salu.edu.pk
	Plantation


